PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
TYPING & PROFICIENCY TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (GUJIRANWALA), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 43

candidates for recruitment to 29 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 11 POSTS RESERVED

FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE

RS.30,000/-) (GUJRANWALA) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN

THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for interview as a

result of Typing and Proficiency Test held from 23-11-2021 to 30-11-2021.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 19036 28600214 FAIZA KAFEEL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KAFEEL
2 19080 28600046 NIRMAL MUHAMMAD RIAZ
3 19147 28600231 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
4 19155 28600354 ABU SUFYAN MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
5 19160 28600524 ADEEL NAZIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR
6 19203 28600415 ATIF ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
7 19210 28600499  BILAL HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD BASHIR
8 19222 28600263 FARHAN RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
9 19242 28600433 HAMZA FAROOQ FAROOQ SALEEM
10 19248 28600206 HAROON ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
11 19268 28600230 KAMRAN ABDUL REHMAN
12 19281 28600182 MAZHAR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
13 19287 28600396 MOAZZAM NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD
14 19304 28600536 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR GHULAM NABI
15 19307 28600251 MUHAMMAD ADEEL TAHIR JAVED QURESHI
16 19324 28600496 MUHAMMAD ASAD ABID HUSSAIN
17 19342 28600475 MUHAMMAD HAMAIL MUHAMMAD MAJID
18 19344 28600152 MUHAMMAD HAMZA GULZAR MUHAMMAD GULZAR
19 19353 28600370 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUSLAH UL DIN
20 19365 28600278 MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
21 19367 28600286 MUHAMMAD NABEEL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
22 19373 28600007 MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
23 19379 28600239 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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41
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43

4.

19383
19386
19398
19405
19412
19414
19420
19445
19453
19455
19456
19475
19476
19480
19489
19490
19496
19500
19515
19521

28600212
28600296
28600257
28600012
28600144
28600130
28600335
28600293
28600083
28600134
28600382
28600044
28600183
28600101
28600211
28600538
28600117
28600518
28600232
28600181

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN DILBAR
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHMAMMAD ABRAR
NOMAN TARIQ

SAMI ULLAH
SHAHJAHAN
SHAHZAIB KHALID
SHAHZAIB MAJEED
SYED WAQAS HYDER
SYED ZARYAB HAIDER
TALHA ZAFAR

USAMA WAHEED
USAMA ZAFAR
USMAN GHULAM NABI
UZAIR ASLAM

ZAIN UL HASSAN
ZEESHAN HANIF

DILBAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
FAQEER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUKHTAR AHMAD

TARIQ SAEED

MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD KHALID IQBAL
KHALID MAHMOOD

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN
SYED AMEER SHAH
ZAFAR YASIN

ABDUL WAHEED

ZAFAR IQBAL

GUHLAM NABI

RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
SHAMOON AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the Typing and Proficiency Test against the said quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate had qualified the written test against 01 Post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01 & 02 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 18 H 2020

Dated:

10-12-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



