

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE TYPING & PROFICIENCY TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (GUJRANWALA), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 43 candidates for recruitment to 29 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 11 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (GUJRANWALA) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of Typing and Proficiency Test held from 23-11-2021 to 30-11-2021.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
4	10000	20000244		
1	19036	28600214	FAIZA KAFEEL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KAFEEL
2	19080	28600046	NIRMAL	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
3	19147	28600231	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
4	19155	28600354	ABU SUFYAN	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
5	19160	28600524	ADEEL NAZIR	MUHAMMAD NAZIR
6	19203	28600415	ATIF ALI	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
7	19210	28600499	BILAL HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
8	19222	28600263	FARHAN RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
9	19242	28600433	HAMZA FAROOQ	FAROOQ SALEEM
10	19248	28600206	HAROON ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
11	19268	28600230	KAMRAN	ABDUL REHMAN
12	19281	28600182	MAZHAR SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
13	19287	28600396	MOAZZAM NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD
14	19304	28600536	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR	GHULAM NABI
15	19307	28600251	MUHAMMAD ADEEL	TAHIR JAVED QURESHI
16	19324	28600496	MUHAMMAD ASAD	ABID HUSSAIN
17	19342	28600475	MUHAMMAD HAMAIL	MUHAMMAD MAJID
18	19344	28600152	MUHAMMAD HAMZA GULZAR	MUHAMMAD GULZAR
19	19353	28600370	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUSLAH UL DIN
20	19365	28600278	MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
21	19367	28600286	MUHAMMAD NABEEL ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
22	19373	28600007	MUHAMMAD NOMAN	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
23	19379	28600239	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

24	19383	28600212	MUHAMMAD SUFIAN DILBAR	DILBAR HUSSAIN
25	19386	28600296	MUHAMMAD TANVEER	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
26	19398	28600257	MUHAMMAD USMAN	FAQEER MUHAMMAD
27	19405	28600012	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	MUHAMMAD MANSHA
28	19412	28600144	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD JUNAID
29	19414	28600130	MUHMAMMAD ABRAR	MUKHTAR AHMAD
30	19420	28600335	NOMAN TARIQ	TARIQ SAEED
31	19445	28600293	SAMI ULLAH	MAQSOOD
32	19453	28600083	SHAHJAHAN	MUHAMMAD KHALID IQBAL
33	19455	28600134	SHAHZAIB KHALID	KHALID MAHMOOD
34	19456	28600382	SHAHZAIB MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED
35	19475	28600044	SYED WAQAS HYDER	MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN
36	19476	28600183	SYED ZARYAB HAIDER	SYED AMEER SHAH
37	19480	28600101	TALHA ZAFAR	ZAFAR YASIN
38	19489	28600211	USAMA WAHEED	ABDUL WAHEED
39	19490	28600538	USAMA ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL
40	19496	28600117	USMAN GHULAM NABI	GUHLAM NABI
41	19500	28600518	UZAIR ASLAM	RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
42	19515	28600232	ZAIN UL HASSAN	SHAMOON AHMAD
43	19521	28600181	ZEESHAN HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the Typing and Proficiency Test against the said quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate had qualified the written test against 01 Post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01 & 02 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 18 H 2020

Dated: 10-12-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.